
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8389599

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Title Procurement of fertilizer, herbicide & insecticide

Area of Delivery Nueva Ecija

Solicitation Number: ALT22-01-0047C

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Chemicals

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 84,666.30 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christopher Dave
Baldedara Musa
Buyer
Maligaya
Science City of Muñoz
Nueva Ecija
Philippines 3119
63-44-4560258 Ext.662
63-44-4560650
dave.musa@yahoo.com

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 01/02/2022

Last Updated / Time 31/01/2022 16:26 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/02/2022 17:00 PM

Description
 
QTY Item Description
 
1 Herbicide, MCPA 1L/bottle, Any brand will do 
 
2 Fungicide, Difeconazole+propiconazole, 250ml/bottle
250ml/bottle Any brand will do
 
 
1 Fungicide, Copper base
500g/box; powder; Active ingredient (generic name) is Copper oxychloride
 
1 Benomyl; systemic 100g/pack; powder; Active ingredient (generic name): 
 
 
1 Herbicide, Cyhalofop-butyl + Bispyribac sodium, 1L per bottle
1L/bottle; post-emergence herbicide; Any brand will do 
 
 
30 Fertilizer, Foliar Fertilizer
Completely water soluble foliar fertilizer, general purpose, 20-20-20+ME, 500ml
 
2 Herbicide, Cyhalofop-butyl + Bispyribac sodium, 1L per bottle
1L per bottle
 
20 Herbicide, Cyhalofop-butyl + Bispyribac sodium, 1L per bottle
1L/bottle; post-emergence herbicide; Any brand will do
 
5 Herbicide, MCPA
1L/bottle; Any brand as long as the active ingredient is the same
 
20 Fungicide, Benomyl
100g per pack, active ingredient - benomyl
 
5 Fungicide, Copper base
Active ingredient - copper oxychloride, 500g/pack

Other Information
For queries or concern, please contact
Peter Carlo B. Tapang
Buyer/Canvasser

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Email: tapangpetercarlo@gmail.com
09435623878/09150816864

Created by Christopher Dave Baldedara Musa

Date Created 31/01/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

